LFIT™ Anatomic
CoCr Femoral Heads with X3™ Liners
• Decreasing Dislocation
• Increasing ROM
Restoration
Modular™
	 Femoral Hip Stem
LFIT™ Anatomic

Cité-Centre
Grand-Rue 90
1820 Montreux
Switzerland
t :	 +41 21 966 12 01
f:	 +41 21 966 12 00
X3™ Liners
Catalog
No.
Size Trident® PSL® HA
Shell Size (mm)
Trident®
Hemispherical
Shell Size (mm)
623-00-36D 36D 46, 48 48, 50
623-00-40E 40E 50, 52 52, 54
623-00-40F 40F 54, 56 56, 58
623-00-40G 40G 58, 60 60, 62
623-00-40H 40H 62, 64 64, 66
623-00-40I 40I 66, 68 68, 70
623-00-40J 40J 70, 72 72, 74
623-00-44F 44F 54, 56 56, 58
623-00-44G 44G 58, 60 60, 62
623-00-44H 44H 62, 64 64, 66
623-00-44I 44I 66, 68 68, 70
623-00-44J 44J 70,72 72, 74
V40™ Taper LFIT™ Anatomic Heads
Catalog
No.
Diameter